
                   Randolph UCC                                         4/13/2021 

 

1. Parrish Reddick-NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 
 

2. DeWayne Roney Heath Consultants 980-699-5645 
dewayne.roney@heathus.com 

3. David McBride dmcbride@seconnections.com 
 

4. Alexander Darkens, Heath Consultants,  alexander.darkens@heathus.com 
 

5. Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc811.org 
 

6. Scott Overcash PNG 336 524 5043, scott.overcash@duke-energy.com 
 

7. Shannon Mulkey-SEC, shannon@seconnections.com 
 

8. Andrew Shelton-SEC, ashelton@seconnections.com 
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